AREA LIGHT
Construction
The area light features a rugged die-cast
aluminium body that uses heatsink and flow-
through venting to provide optimal thermal
management that both enhances LED performance
and extends component’s life.
The light housing is sealed against moisture and

10 years limited warranty*
Features
Ordering Guide
EGT SBX (80/100/120/150)W
(240/260/280/310)W HL=120-347V 30/40/
50K
T3=Type
III
T4=Type
IV
T5=Type V
SF=Slipfier Mount         D=Dark Bronze
PA=Square and Round
 Pole Mount Arm
TR=Triunion Mount
Blank=without
Photocell
P=with Photocell
01
S=with Mo  on Sensor
Blank=without Mo  on
Sensor
Brand   Product name
XALH
Wattage
XXXW
Input Voltage
AA
CCT
XXK
Dist.Type
Y
Mount
Y
Finish
Y
Photocontrol
Y
Sensor
Y
RANR TA YW 5
YEARS
Selectable
attage
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
+1(905) 479-5999
160 DON PARK ROAD, UNIT #3
MARKHAM, ON L3R 1C3Contact  us
The Energreen Technologies area light is highly cost